— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 07/06/2024
DEL000284 - SKIN N SMILE
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
02/03/2022 IN SA2100370675 48916 SUMEET SHARMA 308.00 0.00 308.00
428 ANTERIOR DEPROGRAMMER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (MADE OF LIGHT-CURE TR ..
03/03/2022 IN 10339 52357 SHILPI TIWARI 2,968.00 0.00 3,276.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS .
04/03/2022 IN 10398 52358 AMIT ARORA 672.00 0.00 3,948.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD
05/03/2022 IN 10446 52359 LALIT VIJ 672.00 0.00 4,620.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD
07/03/2022 IN 10478 52360 SUMDISHA GULATI 616.00 0.00 5,236.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
08/03/2022 IN 10543 52362 DHARMESH KUMAR 672.00 0.00 5,908.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD
08/03/2022 IN 10529 52361 SEUNGHUN LEE 672.00 0.00 6,580.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD
08/03/2022 IN SA2100379368 42636 SUMEET SHARMA 823.00 0.00 7,403.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES
08/03/2022 IN SA2100378658 11837 SUCHARA KHANNA 4,026.00 0.00 11,429.00

110a IMPLANT DENTCARE
ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS UP TO 6
UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY

08/03/2022 IN SA2100378748 8033 DR DEEPTI CHHABRA 5,242.00 0.00 16,671.00
13 IPS E.MAX PRESS ONLAY

11/03/2022 IN 10681 52363 KAUSHAL JAIN 2,968.00 0.00 19,639.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

11/03/2022 IN 10691 52364 SUMANT NAYAK 616.00 0.00 20,255.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

12/03/2022 IN 10712 52365 SUJATA 2,968.00 0.00 23,223.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

17/03/2022 IN 10929 52368 SUJATA 672.00 0.00 23,895.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD

17/03/2022 IN 10926 52367 PRIYA SAINI 616.00 0.00 24,511.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

17/03/2022 IN 10925 52366 MONIKA GUPTA 672.00 0.00 25,183.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD

19/03/2022 IN 10970 52369 SHAUN SATTERIY 616.00 0.00 25,799.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

21/03/2022 IN 11001 52370 SANJAY KUMAR 8,904.00 0.00 34,703.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

23/03/2022 IN 11112 52371 ERIN THOMAS 616.00 0.00 35,319.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

24/03/2022 IN 11166 52372 RANI OBEROI 672.00 0.00 35,991.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD

25/03/2022 IN 11199 52373 ANUBHAV JOSHI 672.00 0.00 36,663.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD
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26/03/2022 IN 11230 52374 POOJA JAIN 616.00 0.00 37,279.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410139 8243 RAJESH AGGARWAL 5,040.00 0.00 42,319.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .

30/03/2022 IN 11366 52376 RAUNAK SAHA 2,968.00 0.00 45,287.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS .

30/03/2022 IN 11365 52375 oLbouz 2,968.00 0.00 48,255.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS .

31/03/2022 IN 11427 52377 MEHA AHUJA 616.00 0.00 48,871.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

01/04/2022 IN SA2200001458 1001377 RAHUL KHANNA 823.00 0.00 49,694.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

04/04/2022 IN 102 5000099 ANIL CHHABRA 3,920.00 0.00 53,614.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS-

05/04/2022 IN 169 5000166 SAKSHAM AGGARWAL 616.00 0.00 54,230.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

07/04/2022 IN 267 5000261 SOWMYA RAO VIJAYMOHAN 2,968.00 0.00 57,198.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS-

08/04/2022 IN 330 5000324 NORMA PAIVA 672.00 0.00 57,870.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

08/04/2022 IN 328 5000322 DEBBIY ROY 616.00 0.00 58,486.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

08/04/2022 IN SA2200011100 1010289 JIMMY THOMAS 823.00 0.00 59,309.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

09/04/2022 IN SA2200012462 1011521 REVA KHULLAR 823.00 0.00 60,132.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

11/04/2022 IN SA2200013570 1012553 GURMEET SINGH 823.00 0.00 60,955.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

11/04/2022 IN 398 5000391 KRISHIV MADAN 616.00 0.00 61,571.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

12/04/2022 IN 448 5000440 SEEMA DIKSHIT 8,904.00 0.00 70,475.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS-

12/04/2022 IN SA2200016008 1014879 RIYA SACHDEVA 1,232.00 0.00 71,707.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 ..

13/04/2022 IN 507 5000495 RAJVEER 672.00 0.00 72,379.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

13/04/2022 IN 497 5000485 DRUPADI AGARWAL 5,936.00 0.00 78,315.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS-

14/04/2022 IN 573 5000559 DEEPAK 616.00 0.00 78,931.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

14/04/2022 IN 583 5000569 DEBBLY ROY 616.00 0.00 79,547.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

16/04/2022 IN 595 5000580 ANUBHAV VERMA 616.00 0.00 80,163.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

16/04/2022 RC 6003846 0.00 15,439.00 64,724.00

Bank Transfer
16/04/2022 RC 6003845 0.00 33,432.00 31,292.00
Bank Transfer
18/04/2022 IN 642 5000626 VIKARAM JEET SINGH 2,968.00 0.00 34,260.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS-

18/04/2022 IN 643 5000627 VIRENDER MALIK 11,872.00 0.00 46,132.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS-

18/04/2022 IN 651 5000635 VARUN SATIJA 2,968.00 0.00 49,100.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS-

19/04/2022 IN SA2200023918 1022641 RADHA PADMANABHAN 672.00 0.00 49,772.00
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11
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20/04/2022 JE 727388 0.00 33,432.00 16,340.00

20/04/2022 JE 727388 33,432.00 0.00 49,772.00

21/04/2022 IN SA2200027772 1027432 RADHA PADMANABHAN 1,383.00 0.00 51,155.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

28/04/2022 IN 1142 5001099 RUCHI SINGH 2,968.00 0.00 54,123.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS-

28/04/2022 IN SA2200037213 1037070 KIAARA ARORA 3,522.00 0.00 57,645.00

HYRAX SCREW-11 , 346 HYRAX
PROTRACTION SPLINT
(BONDABLE)-11

29/04/2022 IN 1182 5001138 ROMA JOSHI 2,968.00 0.00 60,613.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

30/04/2022 IN SA2200040468 1040298 BARBIE DHINGRA 823.00 0.00 61,436.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

02/05/2022 IN SA2200042161 1042044 MANJU PATADIA 1,383.00 0.00 62,819.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

02/05/2022 IN 1293 5001247 APARNA 2,968.00 0.00 65,787.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

02/05/2022 IN 1304 5001257 KRISHIN MADAN 616.00 0.00 66,403.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

03/05/2022 IN 1311 5001305 PAYAL SETH 2,968.00 0.00 69,371.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

04/05/2022 IN 1384 5001377 ARUNA SOOD 672.00 0.00 70,043.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

07/05/2022 IN 1507 5001477 RITU BANSAL 672.00 0.00 70,715.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

07/05/2022 IN 1473 5001846 AYESHA DAMAN 2,968.00 0.00 73,683.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

07/05/2022 IN SA2200051262 1051112 ARSHEYA DEWAN 1,719.00 0.00 75,402.00
345 HYRAX BANDED (RME)-11

09/05/2022 IN 1578 5001877 NIKITA AGRAWAL 616.00 0.00 76,018.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

09/05/2022 IN 1569 5001529 RAJESH VOHRA 2,968.00 0.00 78,986.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

09/05/2022 IN 1561 5001872 SANJAY NAYAK 11,872.00 0.00 90,858.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

10/05/2022 IN 1624 5001575 SUDIPTA MUHKERJEE 2,968.00 0.00 93,826.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

11/05/2022 IN SA2200055487 1055312 LALIT SAWHNEY 672.00 0.00 94,498.00
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11

11/05/2022 IN SA2200055323 1055148 DEEPIKA KUMAR 823.00 0.00 95,321.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

11/05/2022 IN 1679 5001628 RASHMI MEHROTRA 840.00 0.00 96,161.00
22.ERKOLOC PRO (TRANSPARENT)

12/05/2022 IN SA2200056472 1056284 LALIT SAWHNEY 4,150.00 0.00 100,311.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-35,36,37

13/05/2022 IN 1743 5001700 RAJESH DEWAN 2,968.00 0.00 103,279.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

16/05/2022 IN 1889 5001838 DAVID PALESE 1,960.00 0.00 105,239.00
22. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS-
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16/05/2022 IN 1856 5001809 SANGEETA 672.00 0.00 105,911.00
22.SOFT NIGHT GUARD-
19/05/2022 RC 6018590 0.00 61,436.00 44,475.00
Bank Transfer
19/05/2022 IN 1989 5001959 PARUL DANGE 2,968.00 0.00 47,443.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24

20/05/2022 IN 2058 5002035 POONAM 672.00 0.00 48,115.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH
GUARD)-

20/05/2022 IN 2057 5002036 TANIYA KHANUJA 616.00 0.00 48,731.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

20/05/2022 IN 2070 5002038 RESHMA SINHA ROY 1,960.00 0.00 50,691.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-46

20/05/2022 IN 2056 5002139 MINSUK CHOI 616.00 0.00 51,307.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

21/05/2022 IN 2140 5002100 AANYA MARWAHA 616.00 0.00 51,923.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

21/05/2022 IN SA2200070443 1070238 RAJENDER OBEROI 12,079.00 0.00 64,002.00
110a IMPLANT DENTCARE
ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS UP TO 6
UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-15,16,17

21/05/2022 JE 804373 50,512.00 0.00 114,514.00
21/05/2022 JE 804373 0.00 50,512.00 64,002.00
21/05/2022 IN 2130 5002093 LEE SANGYOUNG 5,880.00 0.00 69,882.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-25,26,27

23/05/2022 N 2155 5002115 MANMOHAN SHARMA 5,936.00 0.00 75,818.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,24

23/05/2022 IN 2157 5002117 ANUSHREE BHARTIA 2,968.00 0.00 78,786.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-37

26/05/2022 IN SA2200077116 1076875 HARISH DHINGRA 4,928.00 0.00 83,714.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-45 , 01 DENTCARE
ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-16

26/05/2022 IN 2323 5002276 UTTAM SIKRIA 2,968.00 0.00 86,682.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46

28/05/2022 IN SA2200080258 1080086 JAI SURYA JAIN 2,766.00 0.00 89,448.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA FACING
W/DIE-47 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-46

28/05/2022 IN 2458 5002587 MEDHA GIROTRA 672.00 0.00 90,120.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

30/05/2022 IN 2481 5002429 11 ARADHIA 616.00 0.00 90,736.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-

30/05/2022 IN 2479 5002427 11 MADHULIK SHARMA 616.00 0.00 91,352.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-

01/06/2022 IN 2579 5002547 MINNI PURI 840.00 0.00 92,192.00
DENTCARE EASY BITE
(TRANSPARENT) THIN (1 TO 2MM)
(MOUTH GUARD)-41
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02/06/2022 IN SA2200086207 1086056 PRANATI BAJA] 4,026.00 0.00 96,218.00
110a IMPLANT DENTCARE
ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS UP TO 6
UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-

03/06/2022 IN 2687 5002659 ANANYA BANSAL 2,968.00 0.00 99,186.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16

03/06/2022 IN SA2200088391 1088242 AMIT KALIA 2,968.00 0.00 102,154.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-

03/06/2022 IN 2699 5002669 RITWIK SAPRAH 616.00 0.00 102,770.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

03/06/2022 IN 2701 5002671 SAKSHI VIJ 672.00 0.00 103,442.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

08/06/2022 IN SA2200095685 1095524 ASHNI GAUHAR 823.00 0.00 104,265.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-

10/06/2022 IN 22-23/2965 5002960 RHEA SODHI 616.00 0.00 104,881.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-1

10/06/2022 IN 22-23/3002 5002993 ARMANA 616.00 0.00 105,497.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

11/06/2022 N 22-23/3018 5003042 GAZAL KALRA 5,936.00 0.00 111,433.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-12,22

11/06/2022 IN 22-23/3039 5003012 AANYA SODHI 616.00 0.00 112,049.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-L1
12/06/2022 RC 6029010 0.00 103,442.00 8,607.00
Bank Transfer
13/06/2022 IN 22-23/3104 5003097 BHUMI KARLA 616.00 0.00 9,223.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11
13/06/2022 IN 22-23/3110 5003102 SHARAVANI 616.00 0.00 9,839.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
14/06/2022 IN 22-23/3162 5003150 ARMAN LAL 616.00 0.00 10,455.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
14/06/2022 IN 22-23/3163 5003151 CANDICE 672.00 0.00 11,127.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, GUARD)-4L .
14/06/2022 JE 856590 67,928.00 0.00 79,055.00
14/06/2022 JE 856590 0.00 67,928.00 11,127.00
16/06/2022 IN 22-23/3275 5003267 ANJALI SUNDER RAJ 672.00 0.00 11,799.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, GUARD)-1L
17/06/2022 IN 22-23/3304 5003296 VANILLA THOMAS 2,968.00 0.00 14,767.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6

17/06/2022 IN 22-23/3308 5003299 SALONI SUNDERAJ 2,968.00 0.00 17,735.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15

17/06/2022 IN 22-23/3315 5003306 PAYAL SETH 672.00 0.00 18,407.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, GUARD)-IL .

18/06/2022 IN 22-23/3345 5003343 ANJALT SUNDER 5,936.00 0.00 24,343.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-47,46
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18/06/2022 IN 22-23/3342 5003340 PARANAY BARUA 2,968.00 0.00 27,311.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26

20/06/2022 IN 22-23/3421 5003417 SUMANT NAYAK 616.00 0.00 27,927.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

28/06/2022 IN 22-23/3748 5003744 ELLORA 672.00 0.00 28,599.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

01/07/2022 IN 22-23/3866 5003931 JYOTIKA BHAN 616.00 0.00 29,215.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-21

04/07/2022 IN 22-23/3950 5004019 ABHIYUDAYA SINGH 616.00 0.00 29,831.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

07/07/2022 IN SA2200137970 1137743 AMAN BHAMBRI 3,623.00 0.00 33,454.00
398 T.T/ T.S SPIKES
ORTHODONTIC- , 344 HYRAX
BONDED (RME)- , HYRAX SCREW-

08/07/2022 IN 22-23/4118 5004371 DAYANAND 2,968.00 0.00 36,422.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26

08/07/2022 IN 22-23/4160 5004414 RAJEEV SODHI 280.00 0.00 36,702.00
TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF
CURE ACRYLIC
CROWN/BRIDGE-17,16

11/07/2022 IN 5004510 MONIKA 672.00 0.00 37,374.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

12/07/2022 IN 22-23/4263 5004743 JOHN 672.00 0.00 38,046.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

12/07/2022 IN 22-23/4234 5004571 POOJA SARDANA 2,968.00 0.00 41,014.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15

13/07/2022 IN 22-23/4323 5004631 SIDDHANT SINGH 616.00 0.00 41,630.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)Y-4L .

13/07/2022 IN 22-23/4320 5004628 LATIKA DHAWAN 840.00 0.00 42,470.00

DENTCARE EASY BITE
(TRANSPARENT) THIN (1 TO 2MM)
(MOUTH GUARD)-11

14/07/2022 IN 22-23/4373 5004669 MANAUDEEP SINGH 672.00 0.00 43,142.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

15/07/2022 IN 22-23/4438 5004807 ANURANG MALIK 728.00 0.00 43,870.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER WITH
SINGLE ACRYLIC TOOTH
REPLACEMENT (AESTHETIC
PROVISIONAL SPLINT)-11

15/07/2022 N 22-23/4410 5004779 RAJEEV SODHI 5,936.00 0.00 49,806.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46,45

16/07/2022 IN SA2200150404 1150160 DR .DEEPTI CHHABRA 823.00 0.00 50,629.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-

16/07/2022 IN 22-23/4483 5003920 ANURAG MEHRA 11,872.00 0.00 62,501.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-21,22,23,24

19/07/2022 RC 6043865 0.00 28,599.00 33,902.00
Bank Transfer
20/07/2022 IN 22-23/4656 5004164 ASHEMA MEHTTA 630.00 0.00 34,532.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-41
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20/07/2022 IN 22-23/4657 5004166 Based On A/R Invoices 5004165. UTKARSH 0.00 578.00 33,954.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

20/07/2022 IN 22-23/4657 5004165 UTKARSH 578.00 0.00 34,532.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

20/07/2022 IN 22-23/4657 5004167 UTKARSH 578.00 0.00 35,110.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

21/07/2022 IN 22-23/4707 5004345 RIDDHI SHARMA 2,966.00 0.00 38,076.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36

23/07/2022 IN 22-23/4814 5004715 KAVYA RAJESH 578.00 0.00 38,654.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

26/07/2022 IN SA2200164450 1164174 BETHANY JOSEPH 1,612.00 0.00 40,266.00
345 HYRAX BANDED (RME)-11

27/07/2022 IN 22-23/4968 5004963 IVAN SANCHEZ 630.00 0.00 40,896.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH

29/07/2022 IN 22-23/5050 5005055 HARSH VARDHAN 578.00 0.00 41,474.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

30/07/2022 IN 22-23/5098 5005096 MD MONIROZZAMAN 630.00 0.00 42,104.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

01/08/2022 IN 22-23/5152 5005158 KRISHIV MADAN 578.00 0.00 42,682.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

01/08/2022 IN 22-23/5156 5005160 VEDAWT 578.00 0.00 43,260.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

03/08/2022 IN 22-23/5272 5005276 VIKRAM JEET SINGH 630.00 0.00 43,890.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

03/08/2022 N 22-23/5261 5005262 MEDHA 630.00 0.00 44,520.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD  (MOUTH
GUARD)-11

03/08/2022 IN 22-23/5259 5005260 ROHIT ARORA 630.00 0.00 45,150.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH
GUARD)-41

05/08/2022 IN SA2200181113 1180818 PANKHURI SARKAR 5,035.00 0.00 50,185.00
108 IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
SOLID PLUS UP TO 3 UNIT-47 , 01
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
W/DIE-47

05/08/2022 IN 22-23/5370 5005365 GARIMA JAIN 578.00 0.00 50,763.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

06/08/2022 IN 22-23/5408 5005401 MAHIMA RAO 578.00 0.00 51,341.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

06/08/2022 IN 22-23/5402 5005398 SHEENA ARORA 630.00 0.00 51,971.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH
GUARD)-41

08/08/2022 IN 22-23/5473 5005464 SIRISHA KURAVI 578.00 0.00 52,549.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

12/08/2022 IN SA2200191763 1191468 MAYRA BHARGAV 3,271.00 0.00 55,820.00
HYRAX SCREW-11 , 344 HYRAX
BONDED (RME)-11
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13/08/2022 IN 22-23/5675 5005664 PRAGYASHREE 683.00 0.00 56,503.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER WITH
SINGLE ACRYLIC TOOTH
REPLACEMENT (AESTHETIC
PROVISIONAL SPLINT)-11

13/08/2022 IN 22-23/5664 5005650 SHIRIN PANDEY 578.00 0.00 57,081.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

13/08/2022 IN 22-23/5662 5005647 RUPAL KAPOOR 578.00 0.00 57,659.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

17/08/2022 IN SA2200199353 1199044 NALINI CHIB 772.00 0.00 5,882.00
328 KOIS APPLIANCES-11

17/08/2022 IN 22-23/5770 5005761 BASSI 578.00 0.00 6,460.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

18/08/2022 N 22-23/5811 5005806 HEMA LATA SHANKAR 2,966.00 0.00 9,426.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36

18/08/2022 IE 1006626 0.00 41,456.00 -32,030.00
18/08/2022 IE 1006626 41,456.00 0.00 9,426.00
19/08/2022 IN SA2200202327 1202006 YANA CHATWAL 578.00 0.00 10,004.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11 .
19/08/2022 IN SA2200202372 1202051 SANJANA MALHOTRA 578.00 0.00 10,582.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11 ..
23/08/2022 IN SA2200206663 1206331 VARUN SHARMA 5,933.00 0.00 16,515.00

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-45 ,46

25/08/2022 IN 22-23/6102 5006102 SHERYA SOOD 578.00 0.00 17,093.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

25/08/2022 IN 22-23/6106 5006106 ZAA FATIMA 578.00 0.00 17,671.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

26/08/2022 IN 22-23/6146 5006150 TASNEEM ATWAL 2,966.00 0.00 20,637.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-47

26/08/2022 IN 22-23/6156 5006160 ANURAG MALIK 683.00 0.00 21,320.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER WITH
SINGLE ACRYLIC TOOTH
REPLACEMENT (AESTHETIC
PROVISIONAL SPLINT)-11

